
Team Name Age Gender Schedule Contact Phone Email

AC MILAN DETROIT 02 U13 Girls David Carver 248-885-0781 dave.carver@hotmail.com
ALLIANCE ACADEMY 02 ORANGE U13 Girls James Dyckman 248-393-2755 jdyckman04@comcast.net
ALLIANCE FC ALLIANCE '02 GIRLS BLACK U13 Girls Ryan Fitzsimmons 616-881-3900 ryanfitzsimmons@gmail.com
ANN ARBOR UNITED SC 02 ROYAL U13 Girls Van Cowan 7348450008 vscowan@gmail.com
BASC FLAMES RED U13 Girls Kenneth Wolf 586-295-6425 kkswolf@comcast.net
BAY AREA SA BASA SPIRIT 02 U13 Girls Marcie Holman 9897514607 marcie@baycast.com
CANTON CELTIC 02 BLACK U13 Girls William Joker 734-355-7805 Williamjoker5@gmail.com
CANTON CELTIC 02 WHITE U13 Girls Salvatore Piraine (734)895-5955 salpal94@yahoo.com
CHILL SBC 02 GIRLS BLUE U13 Girls Robert Cheyne 517-927-6916 rob@chillsoccer.com
CHILL SBC 02 GIRLS WHITE U13 Girls Robert Cheyne 517-927-6916 rob@chillsoccer.com
DEARBORN HEIGHTS SC 02 MUSTANGS U13 Girls Shawnn Maxwell 734-512-9110 deandre0310@gmail.com
DEXTER 01/02 GIRLS LEGACY U13 Girls Kathy Butler 734-276-2679 cabutler@med.umich.edu
FORCE FC 01/02 PURPLE U13 Girls Danny Price 5178992046 price7danny@gmail.com
FREELAND SC FREELAND FORCE GREEN 02 U13 Girls Chad Brooks 989-992-0516 cablkb@gmail.com
GATORS SC 02 BLACK U13 Girls Alexis Eve 248-202-2319 alexeve@inbox.com
GRAND RAPIDS CREW JUNIORS GRCJ 02 PREMIER BLACK U13 Girls Garry Larkin 616 406 4818 garrylarkincrew@gmail.com
GROSSE ILE SA CHAOS 02' RED U13 Girls Kyle Lesperance 734-626-0862 gisacoachingdirector@gmail.com
GROSSE POINTE SA BREAKERS 02 GREEN U13 Girls Edward Troost 313-378-9999 eptroost@aol.com
GTFC IMPACT U13 PREMIER U13 Girls Mike Aubry 419-297-1766 mike.a@greatertoledofc.org
KINGDOM PREMIER 02 RED U13 Girls Cliff Brandmier 734-658-3820 Cliff.Brandmier@wmich.edu	
  
LA FORZA SC LAFORZA 02 BLUE U13 Girls Joshua Hockin 810-624-2224 creeksoccer12@gmail.com
LAKESHORE PREMIER SC'02 U13 Girls Lauren Tulgestke 6165023426 tulgestl@mail.gvsu.edu
LAYSL LA 02 STARS U13 Girls Robert Ellington 7346120608 r0relld@yahoo.com
LYON FC 02 GOLD U13 Girls Jill Ohland 734-422-6592 jjakuc@gmail.com
MI WOLVES-HAWKS EAST MICHIGAN HAWKS EAST 02 U13 Girls Robert Euashka 2487012379 roberteuashka@yahoo.com
MICHIGAN ALLIANCE FC 02 GIRLS U13 Girls Ryan Carriere (734) 604-7148 ryancarriere.mafc@gmail.com
MICHIGAN ALLIANCE FC 02 GIRLS BLUE U13 Girls REBECCA JACOBSON 313-995-2712 beckyjacobson00@gmail.com
MICHIGAN BURN MI BURN 02 WHITE U13 Girls Neil McGill 248-217-9338 mcgillneil13@hotmail.com
MICHIGAN FIRE JUNIORS MICHIGAN FIRE JR'S U13 (02) RED/EIBLE U13 Girls Annette Stromberg 231-343-1801 StrombergAr@gmail.com
MICHIGAN JAGUARS CW3 JAGUARS 02 RED U13 Girls DAN TURNER 248-242-3934 TURNERS101@COMCAST.NET
MICHIGAN JAGUARS '02 SILVER U13 Girls Michele Mencia-Lawrence 734-678-3330 michelelo8@yahoo.com
MICHIGAN JAGUARS '02 WHITE U13 Girls Dan Trosper 734-377-9213 dantrosper@yahoo.com
MICHIGAN JAGUARS BLACK '02 U13 Girls Jon Cadwallader 2489352900 cadwalladerj@slcs.us
MICHIGAN LEGACY FC MICHIGAN LEGACY 02 U13 Girls David Butkowski 5867721702 mtp9@comcast.net



MICHIGAN RUSH DOWNRIVER 02G U13 Girls Patrick Griffin 734-637-2160 pgriff81@hotmail.com
MICHIGAN RUSH JACKSON 02G U13 Girls Josh McKenna (352) 422-4053 mckenna.joshua85@gmail.com
MICHIGAN RUSH NORTHVILLE 02G U13 Girls David Hart 248 345 3236 rslexington@aol.com
MICHIGAN RUSH NORTHVILLE 02G NERO U13 Girls Stephen Shelton 734 626 3409 shelts@cuaa.edu
MICHIGAN WOLVES-HAWKS MICHIGAN HAWKS 02 BLACK U13 Girls John Rentis 313-805-6883 jrentis@gmail.com
MICHIGAN WOLVES-HAWKS MICHIGAN HAWKS 02 RED U13 Girls John Rentis 313-805-6883 jrentis@gmail.com
MID MICHIGAN ELITE MESA MAYHEM 02 U13 Girls Christopher Olson (810) 252-7758 olson.cw@gmail.com
MIDLAND SC MIDLAND FUSION 02 GREEN U13 Girls Christina Estes 989-513-1438 verlindeestes@yahoo.com
NORTHSTAR02 U13 Girls Darrell Rogers 2316324735 head.coach@NorthStarsoccer.org
PASS FC PREMIER '02 GIRLS U13 Girls Glenn Turek 616-450-5000 glennturek@gmail.com
PLYMOUTH REIGN 02 GREEN U13 Girls Worteh Sampson 734-968-6432 wortehsampson@yahoo.com
PORTAGE SC 02 GREEN U13 Girls Wayne Harpenau 269 216-1388 wayne.harpenau@gmail.com
PORTAGE SC 02 WHITE U13 Girls Wayne Harpenau 269 216-1388 wayne.harpenau@gmail.com
PREMEIR SOCCER GROUP PSG LANSING GATORS 02 NAVY U13 Girls Randy Padgett 989-666-1610 rvpadgett@gmail.com
PREMIER SOCCER GROUP PSG LANSING GATORS 02 SKY U13 Girls Randy Padgett 989-666-1610 rvpadgett@gmail.com
PREMIER SOCCER GROUP PSG MI GATORS 02 BLUE U13 Girls Michael Strong 586-243-4245 strong@strongink.com
PREMIER SOCCER GROUP PSG MID MI GATORS 02 ORANGE U13 Girls chandran mylvaganam 9899411056 Secretary@midmichigan.org
ROCHESTER SC RSC LIGHTNING 02 BLUE U13 Girls Don Koontz 248-866-2302 dkthegk1@yahoo.com
SASA SALINE 02 SWARM BLACK U13 Girls Kevin Robinson 7734070994 vekvek81@gmail.com
SCOR MEULENSTEEN U13 GIRLS PREMIER U13 Girls Erwin Van Elst (616)334-7208 e.vanelst@gmail.com
SOUTH OAKLAND COUNTY SOCCER SOCS STORM 02 U13 Girls Mark Swinley 734-585-8383 swin4rfc@aol.com
TAYLOR SOCCER TSL SHOCK 02 U13 Girls Jeff McClure 734-231-7185 jeff_mcclure1@comcast.net
TNT DYNAMITE 02 RED U13 Girls Daniel Jury 517-230-8353 dtjury@gmail.com
TRAVERSE BAY AREA YS NORTH STORM 02 U13 Girls Julie Dean 231 357 8876 rjdean99@hotmail.com
TROY SC NOVA 02 U13 Girls Ross Parpart 586-854-0662 ross@parpart.us
UNITED FC MICHIGAN UFC 02G GR U13 Girls Jessica Muftari 586-855-9047 jessjrh@hotmail.com
UNITED FC MICHIGAN UFC02G WH U13 Girls Danielle Gordon 248-417-7365 dani8gordon@yahoo.com
WATERFORD WARRIORS WATERFORD LADY WARRIORS 2002 U13 Girls Lex Loza 2488774176 ltloza@ameritech.net
WAZA FC EAST 02 BLACK U13 Girls Zane Broadwell-Polack 734-330-9176 zpolack3@gmail.com
WAZA FC EAST 02 ROYAL U13 Girls Mark Whitcomb 248 425-2098 mwkeeper1@yahoo.com
WAZA FC NORTH 02 BLACK U13 Girls James Meldrum 248-217-5219 meldrumclan@yahoo.com
WAZA FC WEST 02 BLUE U13 Girls Costea Decu 248-505-0673 c.decu10@yahoo.com


